
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TYRONE 2 Last start winner WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Scott 530369 3/2214

 2 DANA DAISEY Last start winner DAP, 01/04/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3186

 3 KALUK KALUK 2 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2165

 4 DARBOVEN BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4D. Bosman 526098 1/0100

 5 TAKE NO CHANCES Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 8P 5/2L. Roy 532678 3/2189

 6 LITTLE LUNA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5171

 7 FORT KEMBLA Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R4, P 3P (FEL)P 1P 5/4A. Clare 533357 1/0162

 8 DAM DREAMING 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0138

 9 SLINGSHOT MELODY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 26/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0101

 10 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1A. Clare 520397 9/5189

 11 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0171

 12 KELAN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3147

 13 BE PERFECT Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1R. Bates 493279 11/9141

 14 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/0135

 15 CROWN ELFIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2D. Bosman 528350 3/2135

 16 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 05/04/2021, R11 7P 8P 1Y 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/3134

 17 AITANA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1R. Sims 496018 4/3132

 18 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2R. Bates 507675 3/2114

 19 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 8/6114

 20 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6108

 21 GOTTA BOUNCE Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 493622 8/6108

 22 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 2P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/2105

 23 DANA WING Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3P. Reid 528611 3/1105

 24 CENTRAL CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3G. Cooper 499930 3/1103

 25 CLASSY LEE Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/190

 26 NO BOB ROB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Kemp 522438 1/076

 27 FOGHORN MANDY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/074

 28 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 7P 7Y 4P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAWKE'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1J. Roy 532681 0/0140

 2 WILD DEJA Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P M/1A. Duck 530370 0/0138

 3 FIRE UP LOUISE Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R1, P 3P M/1G. Derrick 528270 0/0117

 4 SYCAMORE KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 2P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527420 0/0101

 5 EXTREME HEAT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/098

 6 SWEET SANDY Last start placegetter BAT, 29/03/2021, R1, P 3P 5Y 5P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/076

 7 SERENA ICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/02/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 3P M/1T. Roberts 528431 0/096

 8 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/092

 9 FIRE UP LAVERNE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 20/03/2021, R1, Y 3Y 5Y M/1G. Derrick 528266 0/088

 10 CAN I ROCK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 19/03/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Oakman 532432 0/072

 11 GOT A REMOTE First start M/1P. Dooner 528424 0/00

 12 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/092

 13 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/066

 14 PONTIAC RUSH Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 5P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/042

 15 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/036

 16 ASHYAH Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 7Y M/1G. Anesbury 539456 0/029
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P NG1-4 320 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 4P 1/2L. Roy 532682 10/9306

 2 BIANCA KEEPING Grade order Grade 1 2M 4P 1P 1/1R. Sims 478863 25/19302

 3 TRANQUIL GYPSY Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 1P 1/1R. Oakman 497391 17/16255

 4 TANAMI EXPRESS Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 6P 2/1/2J. Smith 508536 8/6213

 5 KALTER 1 Grade order Grade 2 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2C. Buick 507894 7/6168

 6 LOGICAL CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 6/5300

 7 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 3 7P 3P 2P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 9/7255

 8 SOUSTAILLE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 5P 3/1/1R. Sims 494548 15/12246

 9 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 4P 3/1/2M. Finn 501336 11/8240

 10 SABRE IZMIR 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2G. Mills 527556 10/9234

 11 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 6P 3P 3/1/1M. Finn 501337 18/12213

 12 OLIVER IZMIR Grade order Grade 3 5P 5P 1P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 9/7186

 13 GOT A GROUP Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 5/4288

 14 JASMINE IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 5/4228

 15 NIGEL'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1J. Roy 528267 5/4216

 16 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Grade order Grade 4 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 7/5211

 17 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/4201

 18 MAGIC DUO 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P (FEL)Y 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 8/7195

 19 LILAC IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2G. Mills 507387 11/7192

 20 LANDSLIDE Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 8P 4/1/1V. Prest 495196 6/5174

 21 WILLY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 7P 4/1/1J. Roy 528271 7/6171

 22 IGNATIOUS BALE 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SABRE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 26/03/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2G. Mills 527556 10/9234

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 3/1/2M. Finn 501336 11/8240

 3 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 3/1/1M. Finn 501337 18/12213

 4 LILAC IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 26/03/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2G. Mills 507387 11/7192

 5 JASMINE IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 5/4228

 6 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/03/2021, R10, P 3P 2P (FEL)Y 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 8/7195

 7 IGNATIOUS BALE 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 28/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4156

 8 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 26/03/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 7/5211

 9 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Finn 501340 8/6180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TYRONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Scott 530369 3/2214

 2 VORTEX 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0181

 3 SOUL SEARCHER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smith 537870 1/0176

 4 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0168

 5 CAN GO Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0151

 6 SUNBURST Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Sims 535221 1/0146

 7 BLUE HOTEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 3P 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1145

 8 DAM DREAMING 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0138

 9 CROWN ELFIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/2D. Bosman 528350 3/2135

 10 GALAXY ICON Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 531121 3/2132

 11 RALPH Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 2/1129

 12 MAGIC MINK Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 529667 1/0126

 13 LA LA LOUIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 529374 3/1117

 14 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4D. Breust 527177 1/0108

 15 DE GOEY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4J. Smith 530578 2/0105

 16 COFFEE WITH TEN Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 2P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0101

 17 DARBOVEN BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4D. Bosman 526098 1/0100

 18 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/196

 19 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/087

 20 HURRICANE ASHY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/287

 21 NO BOB ROB 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 3Y 5/4S. Kemp 522438 1/076

 22 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALUK KALUK 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2165

 2 EVERY CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R8, P 2P 7P (FEL)P 5/1L. Roy 499927 15/7186

 3 LITTLE LUNA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5171

 4 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0168

 5 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3102

 6 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 8/0171

 7 TOKEN SUPREME Last start Provincial winner SHP, 06/03/2021, R12 1P 6P 7P 5/3Y. Gee 521874 4/1156

 8 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1P. Dooner 528425 4/3207

 9 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1A. Clare 520397 9/5189

 10 FIRE UP KEITH Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R5, P 5P 1Y 1P 5/2G. Derrick 490590 11/2183

 11 VORTEX 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 4P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0181

 12 BLUE HOTEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1145

 13 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 05/04/2021, R11 7P 8P 1Y 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/3134

 14 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0127

 15 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALTER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 11/03/2021, R8 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2C. Buick 507894 7/6168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Last start winner WAG, 26/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2L. Roy 532682 10/9306

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 April 2021 - 11:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAWKE'S CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 05/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1J. Roy 532681 0/0140

 2 EXTREME HEAT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/098

 3 CROWN MAX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/092

 4 CAN I ROCK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 19/03/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Oakman 532432 0/072

 5 GOT A SCOOT First start M/1P. Dooner 529677 0/00

 6 BLUE AIYANA Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 26/03/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/048

 7 RUBY RED LOMAR Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 19/03/2021, R2, P 6P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535740 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 1 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2T. Roberts 494357 8/7171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3M. Finn 501340 8/1180

 2 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score BEN, 03/04/2021, R5 4P 1P 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 1/0137

 3 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3D. Breust 522165 3/1127

 4 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3B. Smith 530572 5/1108

 5 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score WAG, 26/03/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 09 April 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LURCH Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/098
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